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In order that those of you who would like to purchase
furniture on an easy payment plan may take advantage
of this closing out sale we have made arrangements for
time payment locally.

We will remain open each night Wednesday
through Saturday for the convenience of those
who cannot come in during regular hours.

mm
After several years of serving Plattsmouth and sur-

rounding community we have decided to close out our
store. In order to do this in the shortest possible time
we have marked our merchandise without regard to its
original cost. As you will readily see when you look

through this ad we have offered you some amazing
bargains and fantastic prices. May we stress that this
is a "GOING OUT OF BUSINESS SALE" nothing
will be reserved. mmmm mmmm
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Wednesday Morning
Opening Hour Special!

LIVING ROOM
SUITE

Regular 198.50 new modern
Living Room Suite.

Colors to suit any room.
Large full size sets.
198.50 Value

Wednesday Morning
9 o'clock

Opening Hour Special!

SAMSON
CARD TABLES

Regular 6.95 genuine Sam-

son folding metal Card
Tables. Choice of colors.
Sale priced to close out

Wednesday Morning
Opening Hour Special!

Regular 19.95

STEAM IRON
Sunbeam or Hoover

Latest 1956 Model

Converts from dry to steam
by the flick of a switch.

Wednesday Morning
9 o'clock

Opening Hour Special!

Regular 29.50

MATTRESSES
Regular 29.50 innerspring
Mattresses, new arrivals.
Supremely comfortable and
restful. On sale while they
last.

Wednesday Morning
9 o'clock

Opening Hour Special!

Regular 3.95

PACIFIC OR
SPRINC MAID

SHEETS
Choice of contour or

regular.

Wednesday Morning
9 o'clock

Opening Hour Special!

BEDROOM SUITE
Regular 159.50 new mod-

ern Bedroom Suites
with full size bed. Hand-

some finish and very fine
workmanship throughout.
159.50 Values

Wednesday Morning
? o'clock j

Opening Hour Special!

Regular 89.50

CHROME DINETTE
Regular 89.50 Chrome D-

inette Sets, 4 chairs and full
sizze table. New designs;
color combination. 89.50
Values.

Wednesday Morning
9 o'cloc k

Opening Hour Special!

PLATFORM
ROCKER

Regular 39.50
Regular 39.50 Platform
Rockers. New arrivals.
Choice of several colors.
While they last on Hiatt's
Closing Out Sale.

Wednesday Morning
9 o'clock,

Opening Hour Special!

Regular 24.95

DORMEYER

PORTABLE
MIXER

Closeout Price

Wednesday Morning
9 o'clock

Opening Hour Special!

SOFA BEDS
Regular 79.50

Regutar 79.50 genuine
Home-Comfo- rt new arrivals.
A wide choice of colors and
covers. Must go on this
Gigantic Closeout.

Beginning AQ Q7
Wed., 9 a. m. -- 7.7

while they last.

Beginning99.97Beginning
Wed., 9 a. m. 9.97Beginning

Wed., 9 a. m.4.9789.97 29.50 Values
Beginning

Beginning
Wed.. 9 a. m. . BeginningWed., 9 a. m. 1.97Beginning

Wed., 9 a. m. 16.97Beginning
Wed., 9 a. m.9.97Beginning

Wed., 9 a. m. 49.9719.97Hiatt's Closing

Out Sale While They Last! Wed., 9 a. m.Chest to match 34.50 wed., y a. m.Everything Must Go!

Sale Starts Wednesday, May 9th With Doors Open to Everyone from 9 a.m. to 9 p.m.
WE MUST CLEAN OUT TO THE BARE WALLSTHIS IS A FINAL CLOSEOUT SALE

Regular 79.50
PLATFORM

ROCKERS
Fine Hardwood frames. Beau-

tiful new 1955 covers. Full

10.95 Arvin Air Flow
All Metal

IRONING TABLES
Brand new, 1956 with
ventilated full-siz- e ironing
surface. Lifetime Blue enam-
el finish. Warehouse Close

BUNK BEDS
Reg. 79.50 Beds

Complete with springs, ladder

and guard rail.

S 49.97
Up to 24 Mos. to Pay

H

SMOKERS
3.50 Smoker 1.97

7.50 Smoker , 3.97

8.95 Smoker 4.97

All must go on Hiatt's
Closing Out Sale

HASSOCKS

6.95 Hassock 4.97
" 7.95 Hassock 5.47
15.95 Hassock 9.97
19.95 Hasosck 13.97

Choice of colors, sizes and
shapes.

BROADLOOM CARPETS
Just think what this great Warehouse Close-Ou- t Sale means
to you! You can buy our famous Mohawk Mills and Firth
Weavers Broadloom Carpeting renowned for years and known

for quality and long wearing service ... At prices that to
our knowledge never were offered to the public before.

7.95 Sq. Yd. Broadloom, Sale Priced at 4.97

12.95 Sq. Yd. Broadloom, Sale Priced at 6.97

14.95.Sq. Yd. Broadloom, Sale Priced at 8.97

16.95 Sq. Yd. Broadloom, Sale Priced at 10.97

COIL BED SPRINGS
Select from our entire and

complete stock of nationally

advertised Coil Bed Springs.

Reg. 21.50 "I O Q7
Sale Price 10.7
Reg. 29.50 1 Q 07
Sale Price I 7.7
Reg. 42.50 )A
Sale Price T.7

size.
79.50
Value 39.97Out.

Sale
Price .6.97

Every Item in the Store and Warehouse
Is on Sale

INNERSPRING MATTRESSES

Select from our new stock of full or twin size

famous make mattresses and box springs at
these sale prices.

39.50 Full Size
Innerspring 1 07 SOME
Mattress I 7.7
49.50 King Koil - LESS

34.97 than
69.50 Orthopedic

Ma" ....44.97 V2
149.50 King Koil pRICE
Foam Rubber QQ Qy
Box Spring Com. 77.7

SUNBEAM
APPLIANCES

Hiatt's Going

Out of Business Sale

29.97Mixer
Reg. 44.50 .

END TABLES
COCKTAIL TABLES
14.97 Tables, only 5.97
16.22 Tables, only 9.97
19.95 Tables, only 13.97
22.50 Tables, only 14.97
29.50 Tables, only 15.97
Dozens of others at closing

out sale prices.

SUNBEAM
MIXMASTER

Regular 44.50

Frypan "1 O Q-- r
Reg. 19.95 I .7

KITCHEN STOOLS
Regular 12.95

Cosco stools in chrome

choice of step stool or regu-

lar posture stool.

29.97Liquidation
Sale Price

Every Item in the Store or Warehouse is on

Sale to Close-Ou- t

LIVING ROOM SUITES
Complete new 1955 stock . . . recognized for fine design and

workmanship . . . select from Nylon, Frieze, Matelasse and nov-

elty weaves in newest colors.

189.50 Living SOME

Room Suites NOW 77.7 LEss
198.50 Living 190 07 THAN
Room Sets NOW price
209.50 Livin g 1 30 07 1
Room Sets NOW 107.7 Ay
249.50 Living 1AA 07
Room Sets NOW I TT'.7 Cash or
259.50 Living "1 Q Q"T on Easy
Room Sets NOW 107.7 Credit

17.97
16.97

Toaster
Reg. 27.50 ..

Percolator
Reg. 26.95 .

Every Item in the Store and Warehouse
Must Be Sold

HIDE-AWA- Y BEDS AND SOFAS
Jackson Hide-Awa- y Beds and Luxury Rest Sofa Lounges

makes that you know and like so well. Sacrificed at savings
to you like these:
79.50 Sofa Beds SOME

Complete at 47.7
98.50 Sofa Beds ' f A Q7
Complete at 04.77 THAN

139.50 Sofa Beds OQ Q"T n
Complete at 07.7 l)
149.50 Sleep Lounge QQ Q"7
Complete at 77.7 PRICE

9.97Sale
PriceCARD TABLES

Reg. 6.95 & 10.95

Card Tables. Wide selec-

tion of colors while they last.

4.97 7.97

COSCO CHROME
TABLES

Select from our entire stock
of new 1955 drop leaf Cosco
tables at these sale prices:

8.95 T 5.97
19.95

removable tray 11.97

20.95 Dropleaf T 16.97
Up to 24 Mos. to Pay

DINING ROOM
CHAIRS

Reg. 9.95 to 24.95 Dining
Room Chairs, your choice on
our Warehouse Close-Ou- t

Sale from

3.97 15.97

LANE CEDAR
CHESTS

79.50 Cedar Chest 54.97

69.50 Cedar Chest 39.97

64.50 Cedar Chest 34.97

GOING OUT OF BUSINESS
SALE ON

TABLE LAMPS
Famous Deena Lamps

3.95 Lamps 1 .97
SME

6.95 Lamps O.T1 LESS

4.97 THAN
8.95 Lamps

10.50 Lamps 5.97 lJ
6.9715.95 Lamps pRJCE

7.9716.95 Lamps

Utility CABINETS
and WARDROBES

Select from our entire stock
of new 1955 white utility
cabinets and wardrobes.
24.95 White Double Dr.
All Steel I A QJ
Utility Cabinets It. 7

Unpainted CHESTS
Reg. 19.50 r.

unpainted chests
Sale Price

CHROME DINETTES
You will make your selection from brand new 1955 arrivals-Ch- oice

of c. sets are from America's finest manufacturers

of Dinettes.

119.50 Chrome A A Q"7 SOME

Dinette Sets NOW HH-.-

" 50 5 PC

Chrome Sets NOW U7.7 THAN

119.50 c. 70 07 1
Chrome Sets NOW 7.7
189.50 c. Chrome QQ Qy
Dinette Sets NOW 77.7 PRICE

METAL AND
WOOD BEDS

Choice of the house. Full or
twin sizes. All styles, or
finishes.
22.95 full or twin 10.97
23.50 full or twin 14.97
34.50 full or twin 19.97

11.97
UnfinishedRegular 24.50.

17.97Sale Price .

WOOD
HIGH CHAIRS

Solid, sturdy maple and
birch. Your Choice

f .9.97
Platform ROCKERS
39.50 Platform 16.97

79.50 Platform 44.97

82.50 Platform 49.97

84.50 Platform 54.97

Up to 24 Mos. to Pay

Every Item in the Warehouse and Store is

on Sale to Close-Ou- t

BEDROOM SUITES
All these famous makes McCoy, Bassett, Colman

169.50 Bedroom "I AQ QTT SOME
Suites NOW I U7.7 LESS
199.95 c. Bedroom 1 RQ 07 THAN
Suites NOW I J.299.50 Bedroom 1 70 07 IO
Suites NOW I I 7.7i jL
249.50 Bedroom l QQ Qy pRICE
Suites NOW I 77.7

BABY CRIBS
All New and Selection of Colors

27.50 Baby Crib 19.97
32.50 Baby CrFb 24.97
38.95 Baby Crib 29.97
54.95 Baby Crib 34.97
12.95 Crib Mattress 8.97

King Koil Foam Rubber Mattress
and Box Spring Combination

149.50 Regular QQ QT
Price for , 77.7

Choice of twin or Reg. size, complete with box springs

WINDOW FAN
Nationally Advertised

Frost Air Fan

Portable or made to fit
any window.

Closing Out Prices on

FLOOR LAMPS
Hundreds to choose from. Every lamp a new

1956 style. All famous makes.

10.95 Lamps 6.47 SOME- -

LESS15.95 Lamps -- 8.47.
19.95 Lamps 8.84 -

24.50 Lamps , 12.84 0
29.95 Lamps 15.84 ppi

Prices slashed for quick closeout!

DROPLEAF
DININC TABLES

In Limed Oak
Regular 109.50

LAMP SHADES
5.95 Lamp Shade 3.97
4.95 Lamp Shade 2.97
3.95 Lamp Shade I.9715.97Reg. 39.95

CLOSEOUT .

69.97Closing

Out Price .

Nationally Advertised

SAMSON CARD TABLES
Check these values! You will find here sale prices on these
nationally famous Samson Card Tables and Folding Metal Chairs
such as have never been offered anyone anywhere. Come and
get it!
6.95 Samson Card Tables 4.97

9.95 Samson Card Tables 6.97

13.95 Samson 'Card Tables 10.97

7.95 Samson Metal Chairs 5.77

9.95 Samson Metal Chairs 6.97

HICH BASE
ROCKERS

Reg. 39.50 Rockers in w!de
selection of colors. WhileMlAW FUMTU

ROOM SIZE RUGS
Reg. 39.50 Cotton, 9x12

Rugs to Close-ou- t 24.97
Reg. 79.50 Wool. 9x12
Rugs to Close-ou- t 49.97
Reg. 89.50 Wool, 9x12
Rugs to Close-Ou- t 69.97

they last!
Close-Ou- t

Sale Price 27.97PLATTSMOUTH, NEBRASKA

Everything Must Be Sold Free Delivery
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